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U-19 Championship, 2015/16
2015/16 20th round, Match #153

Monday, 21.03.2016, 14:00, Avanhard, Uzhhorod. 7°C. Spectators: 50

«Hoverla» Uzhhorod

1 : 2

«Olimpik» Donetsk

31 Cherepko Andrii
2 Fedak Stefan
17 Vezhdel Ivan
6 Drozd Yurii
10 Bobyk Serhii
14 Mynailenko Maksym
7 Ratsyn Dmytro
11 Mashtalir Serhii
3 Varvarynets Ivan
9 Halats Vladyslav
4 Lebid Vladyslav

Substitutes
1 Diadiuk Volodymyr
8 Pinkovskyi Viacheslav
5 Budz Bohdan
15 Filip Andrii
13 Baiatian Artem
16 Bodnar Vasyl

1 Kotliarov Yaroslav
33 Schastlyvtsev Vadym
21 Yedynak Nazar
13 Piskovyi Vladyslav
8 Kozlov Artem
6 Romanov Oleksii
19 Sirosh Vadym
10 Sharai Vladyslav
9 Pudy Dmytro
11 Khomutov Vladyslav
7 Bilenkyi Stanislav

Substitutes
12 Bezkrovnyi Bohdan
4 Moroz Denys
5 Varvanin Oleksandr
99 Helovani Oleksii
15 Sharai Stanislav
23 Masikevych Viktor
77 Buhai Maksym

Referee:
Blavatskyi Roman
Assistant 1:
Bamburak Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Naskalov Serhii
4th Official:
Raida Mykhailo
Referee Observer:
Olshanetskyi Vasyl
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U-19 Championship, 2015/16, 2015/16, 20th round, Match #153
Monday, 21.03.2016, 14:00, Avanhard, Uzhhorod. 7°C. Spectators: 50

«Hoverla» Uzhhorod 1 : 2 «Olimpik» Donetsk
2 Fedak Stefan 30'

46' 19 Sirosh Vadym
15 Sharai Stanislav

53' 8 Kozlov Artem

57' 7 Bilenkyi Stanislav
4 Lebid Vladyslav
13 Baiatian Artem 62'

6 Drozd Yurii
16 Bodnar Vasyl 66'

9 Halats Vladyslav 71'

74' 11 Khomutov Vladyslav

10 Bobyk Serhii 75'

76' 10 Sharai Vladyslav
23 Masikevych Viktor

77' 6 Romanov Oleksii
5 Varvanin Oleksandr

3 Varvarynets Ivan
8 Pinkovskyi Viacheslav 77'

81' 11 Khomutov Vladyslav
99 Helovani Oleksii

13 Baiatian Artem 84'

8 Pinkovskyi Viacheslav 86'

88' 9 Pudy Dmytro
77 Buhai Maksym

11 Mashtalir Serhii 90+4'
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